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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’SNA

ME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 04/9/23 Monday Group discussion – Artificial 

intelligence in Biomedical reasearch 

All Residents All faculty 

2 05/9/23 Tuesday Drug Review- Ozenaxacin Dr. Shivaji Dhande 

(JR-2) 
Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3 06/9/23 Wednesday Seminar- New drug delivery system Dr. Nikhil 

Mujbaile (JR-2) 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

4 07/9/23 Thursday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of 

Hypertension 

Dr. Pradipta Datta 

(JR-3)  

Dr. M..Kalikar 

5 11/9/23 Monday Group discussion- Social media PROS 

& CONS 

All Senior residents Dr. C.A.Shamkuwar 

6 16/9/23 Saturday Drug Review - Lecanemab Dr. Sneha Pawar 

(JR-3) 
Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

7 20/9/23 Wednesday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of serotonin 

receptors 

Dr. Divya Raj (JR-

3) 
Dr.H.N.Pise 

8 21/9/23 Thursday Drug Review - Vibegron Dr.Suchi Bansod 

(JR-3)  

Dr.P.A.Gosavi 

9 27/9/23 Wednesday Journal reporting – Effect of zuranolone 

versus placebo in postpartum depression 

(RCT) 

Dr. Nikhil 

Mujbaile (JR-2)  

Dr.B.G.Dudhe 

10 30/9/23 Saturday Seminar- Mechanism of drug resistance Dr. Shivaji Dhande 

(JR-2) 
Dr.N.N.Mankar 


